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Betsy Blu by Kelly Morrison

The Witching Hour 4: Cryptids

October 3 - 30, 2025

In this years deviation "The Witching Hour" takes you into the
mysterious world of cryptids, featuring artwork that explores legendary
creatures and unexplained mysteries like Big Foot, Mothman, and Loch
Ness Monster.

Receiving: Saturday, September 27, 9am-12pm

& Monday, September 29, 9am-12pm

Reception: Friday, October 10, 5-7pm

Removal: Friday, October 31, 9am-12pm

Liminal

November 7 - December 18, 2025

In this solo exhibition, Xavier Brignoni uses found objects and various
painting mediums to explore transitional moments, inviting viewers to
reflect on the unnoticed spaces of change, identity, and memory through
abstract and intentional work.

Reception: Friday, November 14, 5-7pm

Strangescapes

January 2 - 29, 2026

In this solo exhibition, "Strangescapes” presents imaginary worlds
painted by artist David Acevedo, each piece telling stories of personal
experiences and memories.

Reception: Friday, January 9, 5-7pm

Expressions

February 6 - 26, 2026

Expressions showcases work from members of our nonprofit partner, the
Southwest Florida Fine Craft Guild.

Reception: Friday, February 13, 5-7pm

Art Focus

March 6 - 26, 2026

The Art Focus annual exhibit showcases the work of fine arts students
at the Cape Coral Art Center.

Receiving: Saturday, February 28, 9am-12pm

& Monday, March 2, 9am-12pm

Reception: Friday, March 18, 5-7pm

Removal: Friday, March 27, 9am-12pm

Emerging Voices

April 3 - 23, 2026

This curated exhibition celebrates the vibrant and diverse talent of
local university artists, offering a glimpse into the creative minds
shaping the future of art and culture.

Reception: Friday, April 10, 5-7pm

Paint Strokes of Ascension

Love, Life and Spirituality

May 1 - June 25, 2026

In this solo exhibition, Tina Senicola is devoted to exploring the
emotional connections between family, love, faith, death, spirituality,
and the afterlife.

Reception: Friday, May 8, 5-7pm

250 Years of American Landscapes

July 3 -30, 2026

This open call exhibition celebrates the stunning diversity of American
landscapes, all mediums are accepted allowing artists to reflect on 250
years of history through a visual journey across the vast and varied
terrains of the United States.

Receiving: Saturday, June 27, 9am-12pm

& Monday, June 29, 9am-12pm

Reception: Thursday, July 10, 5-7pm

Removal: Friday, July 81, 9am-12pm

Retrospective:

Larger Than Life Watercolors

August 7 - September 24, 2026

In this solo exhibition, Zan Lombardo showcases the evolution of her
signature watercolor style, featuring both iconic pieces and previously
unseen works that blend vivid color, intricate detail, and heartfelt poetry.
Reception: Friday, August 14, 5-7pm




Gobsmacked by Danica Walker *
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Artist Among Us

October 3 - November 20, 2025

Did you know our staff members are artists too? Enjoy another
installment of artwork made by Art Center employees.

Reception: Friday, October 10, 5-7pm

Merry & Bright Art Market

November 25 - December 18, 2025

Jump start the holidays and purchase some unique gifts in this annual
open call to artists sales event.

Receiving: Saturday, November 22, 9am-12pm &
Monday, November 24, 9am-12pm

Removal: Friday, December 19, 9am-12pm

Outside the Lines
January 2 - 29, 2026

This exhibit showcases artists and members of our nonprofit partner, the
Fort Myers Beach Art Association and Gallery in a judged and juried
exhibition.

Reception: Friday, January 9, 5-7pm

Portraits in Time

February 6 - 26, 2026

In this open call exhibition we celebrate the timeless art of portraiture
through a diverse range of mediums.

Receiving: Saturday, January 381, 9am-12pm &

Monday, February 2, 9am-12pm

Reception: Friday, February 18, 5-7pm

Removal: Friday, February 27, 9am-12pm

Inspire

March 6 - 26, 2026

An annual exhibit showcasing artwork from Cape Coral Art Center
instructors.

Reception: Friday, March 18, 5-7pm

The Third Dimension
April 3 - 23, 2026

This open call exhibition invites artists to explore the beauty of space,

form, and our physical world through 3-D works in a variety of mediums.

Receiving: Saturday, March 28, 9am-12pm &
Monday, March 30, 9am-12pm

Reception: Friday, April 10, 5-7pm

Removal: Friday, April 24, 9am-12pm
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Strangescape II by David Acevedo

Bloom & Thrive

May 1 - 28, 2026

This open call exhibition invites artists to focus on the themes of
renewal, growth, and transformation, drawing from the vibrant energy
of May.

Receiving: Saturday, April 25, 9am-12pm &

Monday, April 27, 9am-12pm

Reception: Friday, May 8, 5-7pm

Removal: Friday, May 29, 9am-12pm

The Symphony of Sound and Shape
August 7 - September 24, 2026

In this multimedia open call exhibition, artists explore the relationship
between music and visual art by responding to musical compositions
using different art forms.

Receiving: Saturday, August 1, 9am-12pm &

Monday, August 3, 9am-12pm

Reception: Friday, August 14, 5-7pm

Removal: Friday, September 25, 9am-12pm

Open Call exhibitions are open to all local area artists.
During receiving, artists can submit up to three
artworks to be juried for a non-refundable fee of $20.
For more information on entries, ask for a prospectus
or visit our website!

Are you a college
student or
veteran? Bring
your ID to receive
$5 off your gallery
entry fees!

Spring Sprung on Stanley by
Paul David Adamick




